1. kolo
3389.
3390.

2. kolo
3391.
3392.

3. kolo
3393.
3394.

4. kolo
3395.
3396.

5. kolo
3397.
3398.

6. kolo
3399.
3400.

NOEN ELJ - baraz

20. 03. 2014 cétvrtek
VHK Vsetin
HC Dukla Jihlava

23. 03. 2014 nedéle
HC RT Torax Poruba
VHK Vsetin

26. 03. 2014 stieda
HC Dukla Jihlava
HC PZ Kladno

29. 03. 2014 sobota
HC RT Torax Poruba
HC PZ Kladno

31. 03. 2014 pondéli
HC PZ Kladno
HC Dukla Jihlava

03. 04. 2014 ¢tvrtek
HC RT Torax Poruba
VHK Vsetin

2013-2014

HC RT Torax Poruba
HC PZ Kladno

HC PZ Kladno
HC Dukla Jihlava

HC RT Torax Poruba
VHK Vsetin

VHK Vsetin
HC Dukla Jihlava

HC RT Torax Poruba
VHK Vsetin

HC Dukla Jihlava
HC PZ Kladno



